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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YL 9949U

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCTDENT CONDtTtON)

1,500.00

Report Ref No. CS/SPF1 9014388/Gvf3s2

NOTE: THE ESTIMATED UPPER RANGE OF REPAIR COST FOR THE DAMAGED VEHTCLE tS tN THE REGTON OF
$1,400.00 . $1,s00.00

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER oF LTABILIry TO TH|RD PARTIES:ThB Reporl is made solely lor th. uso and b.nelil ofth. client nam6d on th€ rront page ot this Roporr.
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Qtv Description of Parts Condition Estimate By
Workshoo ($)
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT SIDE LAI\ilP RH

FRONT HEAD IAMP RH

FRONT HEAD LAI/P LOWER APRON PANEL RH

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @ $1O8,OO

FRONT DOOR RH

FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER l\iIOULDING RH

FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR RH

FRONT DOOR STEP PTATE RH

FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH RH

LESS 15% DISCOUNT

LABOUR

TO CHECK & RECTIFY WlRING SYSTEM,

TO RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREAS,

TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE
ABOVE DMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-ALIGN &
DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT, INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR RH,

TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGED
BODYPARTS, REPAIRED PORTION & WHERE
CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT

NOT NECESSARY

CRACKED

CRACKED

CRACKED

CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

CRACKED

140.00

305.00

62.00

540.00

294.00

216.00

1 ,425.00

117.00

72.00

160.00

126.00

-518 55

140.00

305.00

62.00

540 00

72.00

126 00

-186 75

2,938.45 1,058.25

80.00

60.00

800.00

800.00

30.00

400 00

400.00

1,740.00 830.00

GRAND TOTAL 4,678.45 1,888.2s


