

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YL 9949U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT SIDE LAMP RH	CRACKED	140.00	140.00
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP RH	CRACKED	305.00	305.00
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER APRON PANEL RH	CRACKED	62.00	62.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	CRACKED	540.00	540.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	294.00	re-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @ \$108.00	NOT NECESSARY	216.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,425.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING RH	NOT NECESSARY	117.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR RH	NECESSARY	72.00	72.00
1	FRONT DOOR STEP PLATE RH	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH RH	CRACKED	126.00	126.00
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-518.55	-186.75
			2,938.45	1,058.25
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK & RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TO RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	_
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-ALIGN & DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR RH.		800.00	400.00
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGED BODYPARTS, REPAIRED PORTION & WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		800.00	400.00
			1,740.00	830.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,678.45	1,888.25

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		1,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/SPF19014388/Gvf3s2

NOTE: THE ESTIMATED UPPER RANGE OF REPAIR COST FOR THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$1,400.00 - \$1,500.00

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,